
Day Date Time Subject Teacher Room
Monday 11 August 2025 12:00 All students Aradei-Odenkirchen H217
Wednesday 13 August 2025 13.15 All students Aradei-Odenkirchen H201 Managebac
Wednesday 13 August 2025 13:30 English Ranjan H203
Thursday 14 August 2025 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 14 August 2025 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Monday 18 August 2025 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Wednesday 20 August 2025 13:30 English Ranjan H203
Thursday 21 August 2025 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 21 August 2025 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Thursday 21 August 2025 14:30 Spanish Borszik H204
Monday 25 August 2026 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Wednesday 27 August 2025 13:30 English Ranjan H203
Thursday 28 August 2025 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 28 August 2025 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Thursday 28 August 2025 14:30 Spanish Borszik H204
Monday 01 September 2026 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Wednesday 03 September 2026 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Thursday 04 September 2025 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 04 September 2025 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Thursday 04 September 2025 14:30 Spanish Borszik H204
Monday 08 September 2026 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Wednesday 10 September 2026 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Thursday 11 September 2025 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 11 September 2025 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Monday 22 September 2026 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Wednesday 24 September 2026 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Thursday 25 September 2025 14:30 French B Lindner N109
Thursday 25 September 2025 14:30 Spanish Borszik H204
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Monday 29 September 2025 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Monday 20 October 2025 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Wednesday 22 October 2025 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Thursday 23 October 2025 14:30 French B Lindner N109
Saturday 25 October 2025 14:30 Spanish Borszik H204 Orals
Saturday 25 October 2025 9:00 English Orals??? Ranjan H203 Orals
Monday 27 October 2025 13:30 Physics Schiemann H208
Monday 03 November 2025 13:30 German Wobst H203
Wednesday 05 November 2025 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Thursday 06 November 2025 14:30 French B Lindner N109
Monday 10 November 2025 13:30 German Wobst H203
Wednesday 12 November 2025 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Thursday 13 November 2025 14:30 French B Lindner N109
Monday 17 November 2025 13:30 German Wobst H203
Monday 24 November 2025 13:30 German Wobst H203
Wednesday 26 November 2025 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Monday 01 December 2025 13:30 German Wobst H203
Wednesday 03 December 2025 13:30 Biology Sontheimer H108
Monday 08 December 2025 13:30 German Wobst H203 Orals
Wednesday 10 December 2025 13:30 Math Beyer H204
Saturday 13 December 2025 9-13.00 Math Beyer Benno?
Monday 05 January 2026 13:30 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Wednesday 07 January 2026 13:30 Math Beyer H204
Thursday 08 January 2026 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 08 January 2026 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Monday 12 January 2026 13:30 Chemistry Marzin N206
Wednesday 14 January 2026 13:30 Math Beyer H204
Thursday 15 January 2026 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 15 January 2026 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Saturday 17 January 2026 9-13.00 Chemistry Marzin N206
Monday 19 January 2026 13:30 Chemistry Marzin N206
Wednesday 21 January 2026 13:30 Math Beyer H204
Monday 26 January 2026 13:30 Chemistry Marzin N206



Wednesday 28 January 2026 13:30 Math Beyer H204
Saturday 31 January 2026 9/13.00 Math Beyer H204
Wednesday 04 February 2026 13:30 Math Beyer H204
Monday 23 February 2026 13:30 Chemistry Marzin N206
Wednesday 25 February 2026 13:30 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Saturday 28 February 2026 9 - 13.00 Math Beyer H204
Monday 02 March 2026 13:30 Chemistry Marzin N206
Wednesday 04 March 2026 13:30 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Thursday 05 March 2026 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 05 March 2026 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Monday 09 March 2026 13:30 Chemistry Marzin N206
Wednesday 11 March 2026 13:30 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Thursday 12 March 2026 14:30 Music Unger N003
Thursday 12 March 2026 14:30 Visual Arts Emami N007
Monday 16 March 2026 13:30 Chemistry Marzin N206
Wednesday 18 March 2026 13:30 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Saturday 21 March 2025 9-13.00 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Wednesday 25 March 2026 13:30 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Wednesday 01 April 2026 13:30 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201

Thursdays 11:30 TOK Langer N106










































